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SFP+光模块的外观及详细参数？

问题描述

SFP+光模块的外观及详细参数？

解决方法

外观：

参数：

对外型号
中心波
长（nm
）

Fiber 
Mode

光纤直
径（µm
）

模式带宽（
MHz*km）

传输距
离 传输速率

接口指标（dBm）
输出光
功率

接收光
功率

SFP-XG-SX-M
M850-A 850 MMF

50/125
2000 300m

10.31Gbp
s -7.3～-1 -9.9～+

0.5

500 82m
400 66m

62.5/125
200 33m
160 26m

SFP-XG-SX-M
M850-B（已停
产）

850 MMF
50/125

2000 100m

10.31Gbp
s -7.3～-1 -9.9～+

0.5

500 25m
400 20m

62.5/125
200 10m
160 8m

SFP-XG-SX-M
M850-D 850 MMF

50/125
2000 300m

10.31Gbp
s -7.3～-1 -9.9～+

0.5

500 82m
400 66m

62.5/125
200 33m
160 26m

SFP-XG-SX-M
M850-E 850 MMF

50/125
2000 300m

10.31Gbp
s -7.3～-1 -9.9～+

0.5

500 82m
400 66m

62.5/125
200 33m
160 26m

SFP-XG-SX-M
M850-F1 850 MMF

50/125
2000 300m

10.31Gbp
s -7.3～-1 -9.9～+

0.5

500 82m
400 66m

62.5/125
200 33m
160 26m

SFP-XG-LX22
0-MM1310 1310 MMF

50/125
1500 220m

10.31Gbp
s

-6.5～+
0.5

-6.5～+
1.5

500 220m
400 100m

62.5/125
200 220m
160 220m

SFP-XG-LX-S
M1310

1310 SMF 9/125 - 10km 10.31Gbp
s

-8.2～+
0.5

-14.4～
+0.5

SFP-XG-LX-S
M1310-D 1310 SMF 9/125 - 10km 10.31Gbp

s
-8.2～+
0.5

-14.4～
+0.5

SFP-XG-LX-S
M1310-E 1310 SMF 9/125 - 10km 10.31Gbp

s
-8.2～+
0.5

-14.4～
+0.5

SFP-XG-LH40
-SM1550 1550 SMF 9/125 - 40km 10.31Gbp

s
-4.7～+
4

-15.8～-
1

SFP-XG-LH40
-SM1550-D 1550 SMF 9/125 - 40km 10.31Gbp

s
-4.7～+
4

-15.8～-
1

SFP-XG-LH80
-SM1550 1550 SMF 9/125 - 80km 10.31Gbp

s 0～+4 -24～-7

SFP-XG-LH80
-SM1550-D 1550 SMF 9/125 - 80km 10.31Gbp

s 0～+4 -24～-7

https://zhiliao.h3c.com/questions/catesDis/661
https://zhiliao.h3c.com/User/other/22630


SFP-FC-8G-S
W-MM850 850 MMF

62.5/125 200 150m 2.125Gbp
s -10～0 -13.1～0

50/125
500 380m 4.25Gbps -9～0 -12.1～0
2000 500m 8.5Gbps -8.2～0 -11.2～0

SFP-FC-8G-L
W-SM1310 1310 SMF 9/125 - 10km

2.125Gbp
s -9.5～-3 -18.2～-

3

4.25Gbps -8.4～-1 -15.4～-
1

8.5Gbps -8.4～+
0.5

-13.8～
+0.5

SFP-XG-LH80
-Tunable

1528.77
3～1566
.723

SMF 9/125 - 80km 9.95～11.
3 Gbps -1～+3 -24～-7
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